
Pakistan International School. Jeddah 

Annual Calendar of Events for the Year 2025-2026(Tentative) 
Day Gregorian 

2025-2026 
Sunday 13-Aor 

Sun-Wed 27-30 April 
Thursday 01-May 

Fridav 2-Mav 
Mon-Thu 5 -8 May 
Sundav 11-May 
Sun-Thu 18-22 May 

Sunday 18-May 
Sun-Thu 1 June-7 Aug 
Sun-Thu 1-12 June 

Saturday 09-Aug 

Sunday 10-Aug 

Thursday 14-Aug 
Sun-Thu 7-11 Sep 
Tuesday 23-Seo 
Sun-Thu 21-25 Sept 
Tue-Tue 30Sep-21 Oct 
Sun-Tue 26-28 Oct 
Friday 31-0ct 

Sunday 02-Nov 
Sunday 09-Nov 

Mon-Thu 10-13 Nov 
' 

Sun-Thu 23-27 Nov 

Sun-Thu 7-11 Dec 

Thursday 25-Dec 

Sun-Thu 28-Dec-1 Jan 

Sun-Thu 4-15 Jan 

Sun-Thu 18-22 Jan 

Sun-Thu 25-29 Jan 

Sunday 01-Feb 

Thursday OS-Feb 

Friday 06-Feb 

Sunday 08-Feb 

Tue-Mon 10-23 Feb 

Sunday 22-Feb 

Tue -Sun 17 Feb-8 March 

Sun-Tue 22 Feb-8 March 

Sunday 23-Mar 

Mon-Thu 9 Mar-24 March 

Sunday 5- April 

Mon-Thu 6-9 April 

Sunday 12-Apr 

Hljra 
Events 

1446-1447 
15-Shawwal New Session l:3egms (lrom KU- I to IXJ 

29 Shawwal- 2 Dhul-al-Qaidah Annual Prize distribution for Boys & Girls(I-XII) 
3-Dhul-AI -Qaidah Orientation ol uass X 
4-Dhul-AI-Qaidah Parents-Teachers meeting 

7-10 Dhul -Al -Qaidah Admission Start for Class XI 
13-Dhul-AI-Qaidah Orientation of Class XI 

20-24 Dhul-AI-Qaidah Islamic Quiz Junior /Senior Boys & Girls 
20 Dhul-AI-Qaidah Orientation of Class XII 

5-Dhul Hii iah-13- Safar Summer Vacation 
5-Dhul Hijjah-16 Dhul Hijjah Hajj Holidays 

15-Safar Reporting day for teachers 

16-safar Classes start (KG- I to XII) 
20-safar Independence Day (Holiday) 

15-19· Rabi I Defence day celeberation 
1- Rabi Al- Akhirah Saudi National Day (Holiday) 

29 Rabi I -3 Rabi Al Akhirah Saudi day Celebration (Tentative) 
8- 29 Rabi Al -Akhirah Half Yearly Exam (KG-I to XII) 
4-6 Jumada Al Awwal Debates & Speech competition for Junior Boys & Girls 

9-Jumada Al Awwal Annoucement of Result /Parents Teacher Meeting 
11- Jumada Al Awwal Kashmir Black Day (To be observed in school) for all wings 
18-Jumada Al Awwal A llama Iqbal Day (Holiday) 

19-22 Jumada Al-Awwal Science Exhibition for all wings 

2-6 Jumada AI-Akhirah Quiz about History and Culture of Pakistan/Yad-e-lqbal /Hamaray 
Quaid ( A tribute to Allama Iabal /Ouaid -e-Azam) for Bovs & Girls 

16-20 Jumada AI-Akhirah Qirat and Naat/Seerat-Un-Naabi Competition for All wings 

5 Rajab Quid-e-Azam Day(Holiday) 

8-12 Rajab Sports Week 

01/01/2026 
15-26 Rajab 

29 Rajab-3 Shaban 

6-10 Shaban 

13-Shaban 

17-Shaban 

18 Shaban 

20-Shaban 

22-Shaban-6 Ramzan 

5-Shaban 

29 Shaban-19 Ramzan 

5-19 Ramzan 

4-Shawwal 
20-Ramzan 5-Shawwal 

17-Shawwal 

18-21-Shawwal 

24- Shawwal 

Winter Vacation 
Excursion trip for Boys and Girls/Mental Math Quiz/Sicence Quiz for 

Boys and Girls 
Poetry-(Sheirgoee& Kalam-e-shairbazaban-e-shair) /Spell Bee Competition for Junior for 

Senior Boys & Girls 

Kindergarten Graduation Function 

Kashmir Solidarity Day (Holiday) 

Parents-Teachers meeting 

Fine Arts & Home Economics Exhibition (Senior Girls) 

Preliminary Exam for Class IX-X(Tentative) 

Foundation Day (Holiday) 

Annual Examination for Classes (KG-I - VIII) 

Preliminary Exam for Class XI-XII (Tentative) 

Pakistan Day (Holiday) 

Eid Holiday 

Announcement of Result 

Admission Start (From KG-\ to IX) 

New Session Begins (from KG- I to IX) 

~.t__;, 
Princip~ 
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